

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 737 of 2025**

SMT. SUMAN NADESAN UNNI (IN PERSON) **versus** ABHIJEET SINGH AND
ANOTHER

Order Sheet

20-06-2025	Smt. Suman Nadesan Unni, petitioner in person. The petitioner in person prays for and is granted some time to file additional documents in the present contempt petition. On the request made by the petitioner, list this case on 03-07-2025. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge